Hiihdon sotilas-SM-kilpailut 2023
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Sotilasarvo  Nimi

Miehet 35 vuotta 7.5 km V,

Maj Jani Mikkonen
Maj Tuomo Savonmaki
Ylimvja Timo Antila
Maj Jani Kauhajarvi

Miehet 45 vuotta 6 km V

Kapt Arto Hakala

Kapt Mika Hakala
Vanhrvja Jari Anttonen
Kapt Veikko Turunpaa
Maj Tuomo Oksanen

Miehet 55 vuotta 5 km V

Sotmest Anssi Riippi

Naiset 5 km V

Alik Laura Kauhajarvi

Miehet 10 km V,

Kers Tuomas Harjula
Alik Kalle Loukkaanhuhta
Alik Vili Kotikumpu
Vanhrvja Juho Friman
Kers Taavi Nystrom

Alik Turkka Nieminen
Kok Seeti Salonen

Ltn Sami Vaisto

Kok Onni Paasonen

Joukko-osasto Tulos
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23:16.10
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23:41.90
27:03.60

18:56.00
19:41.70
19:59.70
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29:53.40

32:29.50

21:13.10

27:17.30
28:09.60
29:09.00
29:54.40
30:18.90
30:49.50
33:05.70
35:33.70
36:13.90

Sakkoerittely
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